Position

Technician
Technician
Technician Manager
Technician
Phlebotomist Supervisor
Phlebotomist
Phlebotomist
Technician
Technician
Phlebotomist
Phlebotomist
Technician
Phlebotomist

Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Kern Valley Hospital District
Kern Valley Hospital District
Kern Valley Hospital District
Kern Valley Hospital District
Kern Valley Hospital District
Kern Valley Hospital District
Kern Valley Hospital District
Kern Valley Hospital District
Kern Valley Hospital District
Kern Valley Hospital District
Kern Valley Hospital District
Kern Valley Hospital District
Kern Valley Hospital District
Kern Valley Hospital District

Department

Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

Laboratory

Total Wages

$171,502
$144,648
$139,542
$67,931
$49,662
$46,502
$38,174
$30,101
$22,854
$15,558
$13,123
$3,687
$3,092
$2,265

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$13,737
$5,754
$12,600
$238
$7,107
$5,754
$226
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



