Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Technician		Kern Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$171,502	\$13,737
Technician		Kern Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$144,648	\$5,754
Technician Manager		Kern Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$139,542	\$12,600
Technician		Kern Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$67,931	\$238
Phlebotomist Supervisor		Kern Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$49,662	\$7,107
Phlebotomist		Kern Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$46,502	\$5,754
Phlebotomist		Kern Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$38,174	\$226
Technician		Kern Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$30,101	\$0
Technician		Kern Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$22,854	\$0
Phlebotomist		Kern Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$15,558	\$0
Phlebotomist		Kern Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$13,123	\$0
Technician		Kern Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$3,687	\$0
Phlebotomist		Kern Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$3,092	\$0
Technician		Kern Valley Hospital District	Laboratory	\$2,265	\$0